
Römerkastell B 638 738 838 938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2030 2111 2211
Quellenstraße 640 740 840 940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2032 2113 2213
Im Helmerswald 641 741 841 941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2033 2114 2214
Eschberger Weg 643 743 843 943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2034 2115 2215
Stettiner Straße 644 744 844 944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2035 2116 2216
Schlesienring B 645 745 845 945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2036 2117 2217
Danzigerstraße 646 746 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2037 2118 2218
Eschberg Tilsiter Straße 646 746 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2037 2118 2218
Mecklenburgring 646 746 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2037 2118 2218
Telekom 647 747 847 947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2038 2119 2219
Carl-Duisberg-Haus 648 748 848 948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2039 2120 2220
Westpreußenring 649 749 849 949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 2040 2121 2221
Kobenhütte 650 750 850 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2041 2122 2222
Heidenkopferdell 651 751 851 951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2042 2123 2223
Stadion Kieselhumes B 652 752 852 952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2043 2124 2224
Ostbahnhof 653 753 853 953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953 2043 2124 2224
Kieselhumes 654 754 854 954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2044 2125 2225
Römerkastell A 656 756 856 956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 2045 2126 2226

Erläuterungen:

Montag - Freitag

139 Römerkastell - Im Helmerswald - Stettiner Straße - Eschberg Tilsiter Straße - 
Kobenhütte - Römerkastell

Haltestellen



Römerkastell B 838 938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 1938 2038 2111 2211 2311
Quellenstraße 840 940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2040 2113 2213 2313
Im Helmerswald 841 941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041 2114 2214 2314
Eschberger Weg 843 943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2115 2215 2315
Stettiner Straße 844 944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044 2116 2216 2316
Schlesienring B 845 945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2117 2217 2317
Danzigerstraße 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 2118 2218 2318
Eschberg Tilsiter Straße 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 2118 2218 2318
Mecklenburgring 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1846 1946 2046 2118 2218 2318
Telekom 847 947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2119 2219 2319
Carl-Duisberg-Haus 848 948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 2120 2220 2320
Westpreußenring 849 949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 2049 2121 2221 2321
Kobenhütte 850 950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2122 2222 2322
Heidenkopferdell 851 951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051 2123 2223 2323
Stadion Kieselhumes B 852 952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2124 2224 2324
Ostbahnhof 853 953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953 2053 2124 2224 2324
Kieselhumes 854 954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854 1954 2054 2125 2225 2325
Römerkastell A 856 956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 2056 2126 2226 2326

Erläuterungen:

139 Römerkastell - Im Helmerswald - Stettiner Straße - Eschberg Tilsiter Straße - 
Kobenhütte - Römerkastell

Haltestellen

Samstag


